NP Optical Refurbishment and Re-Glass Order Form
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Name
Email Phone
Shipping Address

We clean, seal and nitrogen purge for most El Paso Texas Weaver Scopes from 1933-1984,
Kollmorgen and Denver, Colorado Redfield scopes (through 1995), Lyman through the 1980s, and
non-factory supported Leupold scopes. For a list of servicable scopes, reference page 2.

Place this sheet inside your shipment with your scope and payment, if not paid through the
website. See pricing on the next page.

Send to: Vintage Gun Scopes, 1070 Tired Iron Road, Corvallis, MT 59828
Your packaging will not be returned to you. Please do not send permanent cases.

Scope #1
Description
Service Requested: []Clean & Purge $ [ Re-Glass $

Scope #2
Description
Service Requested: |:| Clean & Purge S |:| Re-Glass $

Scope #3
Description
Service Requested: []Clean & Purge $ [ Re-Glass $

Scope #4
Description
Service Requested: |:| Clean & Purge S |:| Re-Glass S

Terms and Conditions

Replacement parts, if needed, are an additional charge. Our experienced technicians handle each
scope with great care but many of the parts in these scopes are fragile due to age and wear and
tear. If parts crack, break, or become ocluded during the course of service, we can not be
responsible and replacements may fall under additional parts needed.

Initial here to accept terms

Shipping & Handling: $7.50 per scope
Total Due: or paid on website w/order #
Please make checks payable to: Vintage Gun Scopes

3/23/23



NP Optical Refurbishment and Re-Glass Order Form
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UsropessS 2023 Optical Refurbishment Price List
Weaver K1
Weaver K2.5
Weaver K2.5 60B
Weaver K3 60B
Weaver K4
Weaver K4 60B
Weaver K4-W
Weaver K6
Weaver K6 60B or B1
Weaver K8, K10
Weaver K8 60B, K10 60B
Weaver K1.5-1, K2.5-1, K3-1, K4-1, K6-1
Weaver Fixed Power 60 C series, 60 C3 series, 60 E series, 60 F series
Weaver Fixed Power Marksman
Weaver KV
Weaver Variables El Paso, TX
Weaver KV 60
Weaver 330, M73B1, M8, 333, 344, 440
Weaver 29S, Wee Weaver, Cub,
Weaver B4, B6
Weaver G4, G6
Weaver J2.5, J4
Bausch and Lomb Fixed Hunting Scopes
Bausch and Lomb Variable Hunting Scopes
Burris Fixed Power Hunting Scopes, Vintage
Burris Variable Power Hunting Scopes, Vintage
JC Higgins Fixed Power Scopes
Leupold Fixed Power Hunting Scopes
Leupold Variable Power Hunting Scopes
Lyman Alaskan, M82
Lyman All American Fixed Hunting Scopes without Adjustable Objective

Lyman All American Fixed power hunting scopes with Adjustable Objective

Kollmorgen Hunting Scopes
Marlin Micro Vue

Mossberg M4

Redfield or Browning 3/4" Mini

Redfield Fixed Power Hunting scopes w/out Adjustable Objective, Denver Made

Redfield Fixed Power Models With Adjustable Objective, Denver Made
Redfield Variable Models Denver Made

Weatherby Imperial Fixed Power

Weatherby Imperial Variable Power

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$175
$150
$150
$200
$200
$175
$150
$150
$175
$200
$175
$250
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$200
$150
$200
$150
$150
$200
$200
$150
$200
$150
$150
$175
$150
$150
$200
$200
$200
$250
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Litschert Target Scopes
Lyman Targetspot Series
Lyman 20x & 25x

Lyman 5A

Redfield 6400

Weaver T Series
Winchester 5x and 8x

K2.5
K4
KV

Optical Refurbishment and Re-Glass Order Form

Target Scopes Refurbishment

2023 Re-Glass Price List

8375
$375
$300
§275
§275
§275
§275

$349
$399
$399
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